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Team WP
BourbonChristianAcademy
LandmarkChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
VeritasChristianAcademy
NorthsideChristianAcademy

Faith
OwensboroKnightsChristianHomeschool
NewCovenantChristianAcademy
KentuckyChristianKnights
BelmontChristianAcademy
OakdaleChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
MadisonChristianAcademy
GospelChristianAcademy

PATCH

LaRueBaptistAcademy
TabernacleChristianAcademy
FriendshipChristianSchool
M.H.G.PreparatoryAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
NorthsideBaptistChristianSchool

LIGHT

LondonChristianAcademy
CovenantChristianSchool
AcornstoGreatOaks
JordanChristianAcademy
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
FarmersChristianAcademy

0.875
0.789
0.813
0.889
0.786
0.667
0.571
0.800
0.588
0.533
0.615
0.550
0.536
0.600
0.542
0.435
0.444
0.375
0.143
0.200
0.400
0.467
0.214
0.111
0.133
0.100
0.000
0.000

owp

0.548
0.616
0.603
0.510
0.594
0.639
0.683
0.510
0.617
0.567
0.428
0.478
0.490
0.438
0.427
0.493
0.457
0.503
0.677
0.593
0.446
0.365
0.418
0.449
0.373
0.375
0.434
0.321

OoowP

0.585
0.555
0.541
0.554
0.557
0.554
0.560
0.488
0.553
0.517
0.501
0.500
0.481
0.454
0.478
0.496
0.472
0.487
0.544
0.552
0.459
0.449
0.468
0.461
0.445
0.458
0.475
0.427

RPI

0.674
0.658
0.658
0.656
0.650
0.623
0.607
0.605
0.588
0.540
0.515
0.510
0.503
0.500
0.482
0.474
0.457
0.453
0.450
0.443
0.434
0.426
0.362
0.334
0.311
0.303
0.294
0.241

Wins
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