

Rank	Team	WP	OWP	OOWP	RPI	Wins	Losses	Updated
1	BourbonChristianAcademy	0.875	0.548	0.585	0.674	14	2	2/11/2026
2	LandmarkChristianAcademy	0.789	0.616	0.555	0.658	15	4	
3	CumberlandChristianHomeEducators	0.813	0.603	0.541	0.658	13	3	
4	VeritasChristianAcademy	0.889	0.510	0.554	0.656	8	1	
5	NorthsideChristianAcademy	0.786	0.594	0.557	0.650	11	3	
6	Faith	0.667	0.639	0.554	0.623	14	7	
7	OwensboroKnightsChristianHomeschool	0.571	0.683	0.560	0.607	4	3	
8	NewCovenantChristianAcademy	0.800	0.510	0.488	0.605	12	3	
9	KentuckyChristianKnights	0.588	0.617	0.553	0.588	10	7	
10	BelmontChristianAcademy	0.533	0.567	0.517	0.540	8	7	
11	OakdaleChristianAcademy	0.615	0.428	0.501	0.515	8	5	
12	NelsonCountyBaptist	0.550	0.478	0.500	0.510	11	9	
13	MadisonChristianAcademy	0.536	0.490	0.481	0.503	15	13	
14	GospelChristianAcademy	0.600	0.438	0.454	0.500	9	6	
15	PATCH	0.542	0.427	0.478	0.482	13	11	
16	LaRueBaptistAcademy	0.435	0.493	0.496	0.474	10	13	
17	TabernacleChristianAcademy	0.444	0.457	0.472	0.457	8	10	
18	FriendshipChristianSchool	0.375	0.503	0.487	0.453	6	10	
19	M.H.G.PreparatoryAcademy	0.143	0.677	0.544	0.450	1	6	
20	AldersgateChristianAcademy	0.200	0.593	0.552	0.443	3	12	
21	NorthsideBaptistChristianSchool	0.400	0.446	0.459	0.434	4	6	
22	LIGHT	0.467	0.365	0.449	0.426	7	8	
23	LondonChristianAcademy	0.214	0.418	0.468	0.362	3	11	
24	CovenantChristianSchool	0.111	0.449	0.461	0.334	1	8	
25	AcornstoGreatOaks	0.133	0.373	0.445	0.311	2	13	
26	JordanChristianAcademy	0.100	0.375	0.458	0.303	1	9	
27	PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)	0.000	0.434	0.475	0.294	0	11	
28	FarmersChristianAcademy	0.000	0.321	0.427	0.241	0	7	